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NAPAVINE CITY REGULAR
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday - March 23, 2021 - 6:00 PM

Shawn O’Neill
Mayor
soneill@cityofnapavine.com

Donald Webster,
Council Position 1
dwebster@cityofnapavine.com

Larry Stafford,
Council Position 2

Istafford@cityofnapavine.com

LaVerne Haslett,
Council Position 3
lhaslett@cityofnapavine.com

Heather Stewart,
Council Position 4
hstewart@cityofnapavine.com

Jim Haslett,
Council Position 5

jhaslett@cityofnapavine.com

Staff Members
Sharri Salyers,
City Clerk

Mary Wood,
Treasurer

Bryan Morris,
PW Director
Community Development

Chris Salyers,
Chief of Police

Jim Buzzard,
Legal Counsel

City of Napavine
407 Birch Ave SW
PO Box 810
Napavine, WA 98565
360-262-3547

City Website

www.cityofnapavine.com
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CALL TO ORDER

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA - As Presented

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1) Minutes of Regular Council Meeting -March 9, 2021

STAFF & COUNCIL REPORTS
OLD BUSINESS

1)

NEW BUSINESS

1) Vouchers - M Wood

2) AM 21-05 Liquor License - S Salyers

3) Resolution 21-03-117 Continued Support Basin Wide Solution to
Flooding and Aquatic Species. - D Webster

4) Purchase Agreement City Hall Server Hardware - Visions - S
Salyers

COUNCIL CONSIDERATION

CITIZEN COMMENTS (Non-Agenda Items)
GOOD OF THE ORDER

ADJOURNMENT

Council Meeting will be held in person.
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